Math 122 - Grade Sheet

Name:

Use the following worksheet to keep track of your grade in this class.

Exams

Grade

m O O W

100
100
100
100
100
200

50

750

750

Exam 7

Exam 8

Exam 9 - 10.3
Exam 10.4 - 10.10
Exam 11

Final Exam

Notation Total

Semester Totd
- Lowest Exam

+ Homework Total

TOTAL

Pts Needed
671

596

521

446

0

Homework
24
24
21
21
18

100

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9 - 10.3
Chapter 10.4 - 10.10
Chapter 11

Homework Total

M athematical Notation

10
10
10
10
10

50

Chapter 7
Chapter 8
Chapter 9
Chapter 10
Chapter 11

Notation Total



