Math 122 - Grade Sheet

Use the following worksheet to keep track of your grade in this class.

Exams			Homework	
	100	Exam 7	24	Chapter 7
	100	Exam 8	24	Chapter 8
	100	Exam 9 - 10.3	21	Chapter 9 - 10.3
	100	Exam 10.4 - 10.10	21	Chapter 10.4 - 10.10
	100	Exam 11	18	Chapter 11
	200	Final Exam		
			100	Homework Total
	50	Notation Total		
		Mathematical Notation		
	750	Semester Total	10	Chapter 7
		- Lowest Exam	10	Chapter 8
+		+ Homework Total	10	Chapter 9
			10	Chapter 10
	750	TOTAL	10	Chapter 11
Grade		Pts Needed	50	Notation Total
A	-	671		
В	-	596		
C	-	521		
D	-	446		
F	-	0		